
Anno - Year - Année 2004

MOTORE - MOTEUR - ENGINE (ACTIVE MTP) Gr. 25

Klippo Häcksax/Hedge trimmer



Klippo Häcksax/Hedge trimmer

BILD BILD
Nr. Q. BENÄMNING - DESCRIPTION Nr. Q. BENÄMNING - DESCRIPTION

REF. REF.
1 91 20047 2 SKRUV - SCREW 55 91 21298 4 SKRUV - SCREW
2 91 21299 1 HÅLLARE - HUB 56 91 21342 4 SKRUV - SCREW
3 91 21305 1 GUMMIDÄMPARE.-SHOCK ABS. 57 91 20081 1 STARTHANDTAG - HANDLE
4 91 20060 2 MUTTER - NUT 58 91 20088 1 DECAL  
5 91 21335 1 SKYDD RÖD - COVER ( Red) 59 91 21325 1 PACKNING - GASKET
7 91 21323 1 FILTER LOCK - SCREEN 60 91 20463 1 VEVAXEL. - CRANKSH.
8 91 21322 1 FILTER - FILTER 61 91 21310 2 BRICKA- WASHER
9 91 21298 4 SKRUV - SCREW 62 91 21326 1 LAGER - BEARING
10 91 21313 2 STÖD - RUBBER 63 91 21312 2 LÅSRING - SNAP RING
11 91 20218 1 LÅSRING - SNAP RING 64 91 21332 1 KOLV (2,6) - PISTON (2.6)
12 91 20739 1 TRUMMA - DRUM 65 91 21300 1 KOLVRING (2,6) - RING (2.6)
13 91 20068 2 SKRUV - SCREW 66 91 20662 1 PACKNING - GASKET
14 91 20069 2 BRICKA - WASHER 67 91 21330 1 CYLINDER+KOLV (2,6) - CYL+ PIS. (2.6)
15 91 20067 1 FJÄDER - SPRING 68 91 20770 1 TÄNDSTIFT - SPARK PLUG
16 91 20049 2 KOPPLINGSSKO - SHOE 69 91 21298 4 SKRUV- SCREW
17 91 20065 1 KOPPLING - CLUTCH 70 91 21324 1 PACKNING - GASKET
18 91 20070 2 BRICKA - WASHER 71 91 21319 1 LJUDDÄMPARE - MUFFLER
19 91 20058 1 MUTTER - NUT 72 91 20896 2 BRICKA - WASHER
20 91 20676 1 SVÄNGHJUL - FLYWHEEL 73 91 21341 1 SKRUV - SCREW
21 91 20711 1 BRICKA - WASHER 74 91 20022 1 SKRUV - SCREW
22 91 20366 2 SKRUV - SCREW 75 91 20042 1 BRÄNSLESLANG KIT - FULE PIPE KIT
23 91 21317 1 TÄNDSPOLE - COIL 76 91 20097 1 BRÄNSLELEDNING. - INLETPIPE
24 91 21346 1 KABEL - WIRE 77 91 20100 1 BACKVENTIL - BREATHER
25 91 20896 2 BRICKA - WASHER 78 91 20091 1 RETURSLANG. - OVERF. PIPE
26 91 20640 2 TÄTNING - SEAL 79 91 20099 1 GUMMIGENOMFÖRING - GRUMMET
27 91 20047 3 SKRUV - SCREW 80 91 20093 1 FILTER - FILTER
28 91 20571 1 KOMPL.TÄNDSTIFTSSKYDD - S.P. COVER 81 91 20095 1 PACKNING - GASKET
29 91 20572 1 TÄNDSTIFTSSKYDD - S.P. COVER 82 91 20094 1 TANKLOCK - FUEL CAP
30 91 20574 1 FJÄDER - SPRING 83 91 21314 1 BRÄNSLETANK - FUEL TANK
31 91 21363 1 VEVHUS - CRANKCASE 84 91 21334 1 KOMPL TANK - COMPL. TANK
32 91 20641 2 LAGER - BEARING 85 91 21327 1 SHORT BLOCK (2.6)
33 91 21022 1 PACKNING - GASKET 86 91 21329 1 PACKNINGSKIT- GASKET KIT
34 91 21318 1 INSUGNINGSRÖR. - INSUL. 87 91 21348 1 KOPL START APP. - START. ( Red)
35 91 20359 2 SKRUV - SCREW
36 91 21358 1 PACKNING - GASKET
37 91 21338 1 STIFT - PIN
38 91 21307 2 FÖRGASARE. - CARBURAT.
39 91 21302 1 INSUGNINGSVINKEL - SLEEVE
40 91 20560 2 DISTANS - SPACER
41 91 20316 2 BRICKA - WASHER
42 91 21343 2 SKRUV - SCREW
43 91 20652 1 KOPPLINGSHUS - DRIVER
44 91 20087 2 LÅSRING - SNAP RING
45 91 20653 1 HÅLLARE - BRAKET
46 91 20084 2 FJÄDER - SPRING
47 91 20654 2 STARTKLO - PAWL
48 91 20027 1 MUTTER - NUT
49 91 20076 1 SKRUV- SCREW
50 91 20316 1 BRICKA - WASHER
51 91 20656 1 LINHJUL - PULLEY
52 91 20657 1 STARTSNÖRE - ROPE
53 91 20658 1 FJÄDER - SPRING
54 91 21336 1 SKYDD RÖTT - COVER  Red 

MOTOR - ENGINE (KLIPPO 2.6) 
Art Nr.

P / N°

Art Nr.

P / N°



Anno - Year - Année 2004

TRASMISSIONE - TRANSMISSION (ACTIVE MTP) Gr. 26

RIF. COD. RIF. COD.

N° / P Q. DESCRIZIONE - DESCRIPTION N° / P Q. DESCRIZIONE - DESCRIPTION

REF. P / N° REF. P / N°

1 21257 1 ALBERO - ARBRE - SHAFT 20 20865 1 LEVA - LEVIER - LEVER

2 20954 1 TUBO - TUBE - PIPE 21 20171 2 VITE - VIS - SCREW

3 20001 1 VITE - VIS - SCREW 22 20877 3 VITE - VIS - SCREW

4 20001 2 VITE - VIS - SCREW 23 21526 1 KIT: CAVO - CABLE - CABLE

5 21528 1 BOCCOLA - ENTRETOISE - SPACER 24 21427 1 CAVO - CABLE - CABLE

6 20060 1 DADO - ECROU - NUT 25 20864 1 SUPPORTO - SUPPORT - MOUNTING

7 20749 1 GANCIO - CROCHET - HOOK 26 20868 1 PERNO - PIVOT - PIN

8 20060 2 DADO - ECROU - NUT 27 20867 1 LEVA - LEVIER - LEVER

9 20745 1 IMPUGNATURA - POIGNEE - HANDLE 28 21525 1 TUBO - TUBE - PIPE

10 20290 3 VITE - VIS - SCREW 29 20425 1 CHIAVE - SPANNER ( 4 mm )

11 21434 3 BOCCOLA - ENTRETOISE - SPACER 30 20426 1 CHIAVE - SPANNER ( 5 mm )

12 20176 3 DADO - ECROU - NUT 31 20535 1 CHIAVE CANDELA - PLUG SPANNER

13 21721 1 SCHERMO - PROTECTION - GUARD 32 20217 1 CHIAVE - SPANNER ( 8-10 mm )

14 21527 1 KIT: IMPUGN. - POIGNEE - HANDLE 33 21012 1 CACCIAVITE - SCREWDRIVER

15 20869 1 MOLLA - RESSORT - SPRING 34 20485 1 KIT: ATTREZZI - TOOL

16 20729 1 IMPUGNATURA - POIGNEE - HANDLE 35 600010 1 TAGLIAS. - TAILLE HAIE - HEDGE TRIM.

17 20866 1 LEVA - LEVIER - LEVER 36

18 20760 1 INTERRUT. - INTERRUPT. - SWITCH 37

19 20874 1 BOTTONE - BOUTON - KNOB 38

BILD BILD
Nr. Q. BENÄMNING - DESCRIPTION Nr. Q. BENÄMNING - DESCRIPTION

REF. REF.
1 91 21257 1 Riggaxel - Shaft 20 91 20865 1 Arm - Lever
2 91 20954 1 Riggrörl - Tube 21 91 20171 1 Skruv - Screw
3 91 20001 1 Skruv - Screw 22 91 20877 1 Skruv - Screw
4 91 20001 2 Skruv - Screw 23 91 22526 2 Trottelkabel - Throt cable
5 91 21528 1 Distans - Space 24 91 21427 1 Kabel - Cable
6 91 20060 1 Mutter - Nut 25 91 20864 1 Konsol - Bracket
7 91 20749 1 Ögla - Loop 26 91 20868 1 Stift - Pin
8 91 20060 2 Mutter - Nut 27 91 20867 1 Arm - Lever
9 91 20745 1 Lophandtag - Loop handle 28 91 21525 1 Rör - Pipe
10 91 20290 3 Skruv - Screw 29 91 20868 1 Stift - Pin
11 91 21434 3 Distans - Space 34 91 20485 1 Verktygssätt - Tool kit
12 91 20176 3 Mutter - Nut
13 91 21721 1 Mutter - Nut
14 91 21527 1 Handtagskit - Handle Kit
15 91 20869 1 Fjäder - Spring
16 91 20729 1 Handtag - Handle
17 91 20866 1 Reglage - Lever
18 91 20760 1 Brytare - Switch
19 91 20874 1 Knopp - Botton

Transmission Häcksax - Transmission Hedgetrimmer
Art Nr.

P / N°

Art Nr.

P / N°

Klippo Häcksax/Hedge trimmer



Klippo häcksax-Hedge trimmer



GR. 30 HÄCKSAX - HEDGE TRIMMER 
Bild Bild
Nr: BENÄMNING - DESCRIPTION Nr: BENÄMNING - DESCRIPTION

REF. REF.
1 91 20901 LÅSRING - SNAP RING 32 91 20223 PLUGG - PLUG
2 91 20900 LÅSRING - SNAP RING 33 91 20224 BRICKA - WASHER
3 91 20902 LAGER - BEARING 34 91 20219 LÅSRING - SNAP RING
4 91 21268 PINION - BEVEL PINION 35 91 21270 PINION - BEVEL PINION
5 91 21135 SKRUV - SCREW 36 91 21370 HUS. - HOUSING
6 91 20129 SKRUV - SCREW 37 91 21273 PLÅT - SHEET
7 91 20278 BRICKA - WASHER 38 91 21271 VEVSTAKE - CONROD
8 91 21372 HUS - SLEEVE 39 91 21379 LAGER - BEARING
9 91 21446 DISTANS - SPACER 40 91 21374 NÅL - NEEDLE

10 91 21381 SKRUV - SCREW 41 91 21272 KRONHJUL - CROWN
11 91 21382 O-RING 42 91 21407 SKYDD 550 - GUARD 550
12 91 21380 STIFT - PIN 42
13 91 21379 LAGER - BEARING 43 91 21470 HÅLLARE - BRACKET
14 91 21269 KRONHJUL - CROWN 44 91 21274 PLÅT - SHEET
15 91 21267 PINION - BEVEL PINION 45 91 21406 PACKNING - GASKET
16 91 21278 FJÄDER - SPRING 46 91 21398 STIFT - PIN
17 91 21277 DISTANS - SPACER 47 91 21373 SKYDD - COVER
18 91 21276 ARM - LEVER 48 91 20277 SKRUV - SCREW
19 91 20316 BRICKA - WASHER 49 91 21376 SKYDD - GUARD
20 91 20129 SKRUV - SCREW 50 91 20185 SKRUV - SCREW
21 91 20129 SKRUV - SCREW 51 91 20061 MUTTER - NUT
22 91 21275 KUGGKRANS - CROWN 52 91 20278 BRICKA - WASHER
23 91 20185 SKRUV - SCREW 53 91 20185 SKRUV - SCREW
24 91 21371 HUS - HOUSING 54 91 20278 BRICKA - WASHER
25 91 20726 ARM - LEVER 55 91 21377 GUIDER - DRIVER 550 MM
26 91 21399 HÅLLARE - BRACKET 55
27 91 20061 MUTTER - NUT 56 91 21375 KNIVBLAD - KNIFE 550 MM
28 91 20185 SKRUV - SCREW 56
29 91 20316 BRICKA - WASHER 57 91 21378 DISTANS - SPACER
30 91 20061 MUTTER - NUT 58 91 21416 BRICKA - WASHER
31 91 21155 LAGER - BEARING 59 91 21417 O-RING

Art nr: Art nr:
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Klippo Häcksax/Hedge trimmer


